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Price / Status / MLS #

$179,353

| 7710 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 235
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5292284

$180,000

44! 7710 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 211
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5315821

$198,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 208
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5212151

$205,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 259
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5161957

$216,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 229
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5192138

$221,500

7700 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 208
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5203153

$225,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD RD 260
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5289570

$235,000

7700 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 202
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5284657

$318,000

7710 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 122
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5274864

$346,500

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 91
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5290970

Subdivision

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

SUNSET COVE AT GAINEY

RANCH TRACTS 3 & 4

COURTS AT GAINEY RANCH
UNIT 1-70

Gainey Ranch

Year
Built

1986

1986

1986

1987

1986

1987

1987

1987

1986

1985

Bedrooms Bathrooms Approx

2

1

15

1.25

1.5

2.5

2.5

SQFT
862

862

862

785

1,000

1,104

1,004

1,104

1,154

1,603

17
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$350,000
7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 205

® Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Closed / 5258076

$356,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 95
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5191961

$368,000
7700 E GAINEY

£ RANCH RD 221

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5211562

$385,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 44
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5193898

$400,000
7700 E GAINEY

= RANCH RD 130

W Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Closed / 5351652
$405,000

| 7222 E Gainey Ranch

RD 121
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5334107

$406,000
7222 E Gainey Ranch

+ RD 212

about:blank

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5216581

$410,000

1 7272 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 108
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5007885

$413,074

' 7700 E Gainey Ranch

RD 126
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5298073

$415,000

7400 E Gainey Club DR

240
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5265814

$425,000

7700 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 119
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5199014

flexmls Web

GAINEY RANCH

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch Pavilions

SUNSET COVE GAINEY
RANCH TR 11 & PT TR 8,10 &
12

Gainey Ranch

Qasis at Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

1991

1985

1993

1986

1993

1990

1991

1987

1993

1993

1993

2.5

2.5

1,695

1,603

1,392

1,825

1,729

1,776

1,696

1,259

1,729

1,869

1,392
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= $425,000

22 %4 a A 7222E GAINEY
#5878 RANCH RD 202
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5261518

$425,000

£ 9585 DR 146
Lii-%8 "7 Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5306803

$430,000

24 hiT.EZ DR 208
: ﬁd Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Closed / 5344788
$445,000

7400 E GAINEY CLUB

DR 218
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5282462

-
$450,000
7222 E GAINEY
26 RANCH RD 134
g L= Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5184801
$470,000
g

7400 E GAINEY CLUB

DR 108
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5195889

. $470,000

7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 120

= Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5221483

$475,000

7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 137
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5211253

$480,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 129
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5348100

$481,000

ﬁ 8989 N GAINEY

29
30
31 CENTER DR 106

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5214728

$489,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 117
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5215475

32
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. 7400 E GAINEY CLUB

7400 E GAINEY CLUB

flexmls Web

Gainey Ranch- Oasis

Gainey Ranch

7400 GAINEY CLUB DR CONDO

SECOND SUPPL PLAT

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Oasis at Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

1991

1993

1993

1993

1991

1993

1990

1991

1986

1994

1986

2.75

1,695

1,990

1,869

1,869

1,687

1,792

1,776

1,721

1,450

2,113

1,325

37
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33
34
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$499,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 132
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5215952

$500,000

7222 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 110
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5262393

$515,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 52
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5226517

$520,000

7400 E GAINEY CLUB
DR 122

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5228054

$522,000

7272 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 42
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5215476

$522,000

7700 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 227
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5251155

$539,000

7740 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 47
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5335718

$540,000

. 7400 E GAINEY CLUB

DR 134
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5253390

$550,000

7400 E Gainey Club DR
132

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5336730

$595,000

7760 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 32
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5067792

$610,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 144
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5134278

$620,000

flexmls Web

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

GAINEY RANCH

GAINEY RANCH

7400 GAINEY CLUB DRIVE

CONDO FIRST SUPPL PLAT

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch Golf Cottages

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

1993

1990

1987

1993

1986

1993

1990

1993

1993

1985

1986

1993

2.5

2.5

2,294

1,776

1,900

1,792

1,554

1,580

1,785

1,991

1,990

2,112

2,408

2,987
47
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7525 E Gainey Ranch
RD 126

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5198025

$623,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 155
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5215841

$640,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 104
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5244012

$670,000

% 7525 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 148
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5298845

$700,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 152
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5245200

$705,000

7740 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 25
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5213279

$720,000

7705 E Doubletree
Ranch RD 34
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5253505

$725,000

7425 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 45
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5216877

$770,000

7525 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 198
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5328727

$775,000

7705 E DOUBLETREE
RANCH RD 2
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5194848

$776,000

7740 E Gainey Ranch
RD 3

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5233826

$825,000
7525 E GAINEY

flexmls Web

THE GREENS AT GAINEY
RANCH

GREENS AT GAINEY RANCH

LOT 101-209 TR A-K

GAINEY RANCH

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch at the Legend

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

1986

1985

1986

1994

1991

1993

1994

1992

1994

1987

1986

3.5

2.5

2.5

25

2.5

3.5

2,607

2,408

2,438

3,223

2,267

2,645

2,520

2,757

2,527

2,254

2,792

5/7
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RANCH RD 162
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5201539

$830,000

il 7760 E GAINEY

RANCH RD 44
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5273697

$925,000

7323 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 12
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5194141

$995,000

7705 E Doubletree
Ranch RD 6
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5071307

$1,050,000

7705 E Doubletree
Ranch RD 6
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5351141

$1,150,000

7705 E DOUBLETREE
RANCH RD 22
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5246713

$1,165,000

7811 E VAQUERO DR
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 4958450

$1,185,000

7878 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 23
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5157516

$1,225,000

7475 E Gainey Ranch
RD 13

Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5236142

$1,255,000

7425 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 11
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5211177

$1,500,000

7425 E GAINEY
RANCH RD 25
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5352638

$1,674,500
7785 E VAQUERO DR

flexmls Web

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch Enclave Il

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

Vaquero Drive at Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch Enclave

Gainey Ranch

Gainey Ranch

LEGEND AT GAINEY RANCH
LOT 1-65TR A B

Gainey Ranch

1986

1989

1993

1993

1992

1993

1986

1994

1992

1992

1994

4.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

5.5

3.5

25

3.5

2.5

5.5

2,112

4,429

2,673

2,673

3,078

6,268

3,840

3,609

3,259

3,209

7,770

6/7
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66 Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5222171

$1,100,000 Gainey Ranch 1994 4 3.5 3,277
67 9962 N 79TH PL
- Scottsdale, AZ 85258
~ Closed / 5227953
r—r $1,172,000 Gainey Ranch 1995 3 3 3,09
68 10050 N 79TH PL
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
Closed / 5255831
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